
    

 

 

WORKING TOGETHER TO SAFEGUARD CHILDREN TRAINING DATES 
 

APRIL 2020- MARCH 2021 
 

CHESHIRE EAST 

 

 
SAFEGUARDING OPTIONAL MODULES  

Prior safeguarding knowledge needed, this could comprise inhouse, external training or online 
 

  SEXUAL EXPLOITATION  
 for people working with children at risk of being sexually exploited 

 

Monday 18th May 2020 - Crewe 

Tuesday 15th September 2020 – Macclesfield 

Monday 11th January 2021 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 23rd March 2021 – Macclesfield 

CHILDREN WITH A DISABILITY AND CHILD PROTECTION (DCACP) 
 

Monday 29th June 2020 - Wilmslow 

Wednesday 7th October 2020 – Wilmslow 

Monday 25th January 2021 - Wilmslow 

DIGITAL SAFEGUARDING 
 

Monday 21st September 2020 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 1st December 2020 – Macclesfield 

Monday 8th March 2021 – Wilmslow 

CHILD EXPLOITATION & ONLINE PROTECTION (CEOP THINK YOU KNOW) 
 

Wednesday 31st March 2021 – Wilmslow 

SAFEGUARDING CHILDREN THROUGH THE CHILD PROTECTION PROCESS 
 

Monday 5th October 2020 – Wilmslow 

Thursday 25th March 2021 – Nantwich 

HARMFUL PRACTICES  
(Forced Marriage / Honour Based Violence / Female Genial Mutilation training workshop) 

 

Tuesday 30th June 2020 – Macclesfield 

Wednesday 4th November 2020 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 9th February 2021 – Crewe 

 



    

 
 

MANAGING ALLEGATIONS  
managing allegations made against your staff -supervisor and manager level training 

 

Wednesday 24th June 2020 – Wilmslow 

Wednesday 20th January 2021 – Wilmslow 

  TACKLING THE TOXIC TRIO 
 

Wednesday 20th May 2020 – Wilmslow 

Monday 13th July 2020 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 3rd November 2020 – Macclesfield 

Tuesday 12th January 2021 – Crewe 

Wednesday 3rd March 2021 – Wilmslow 

COMPLEX NEGLECT 
 

Monday 1st June 2020 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 22nd September 2020 – Crewe 

Monday 23rd November 2020 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 19th January 2021 – Macclesfield 

Monday 1st March 2021 – Wilmslow 

GRADED CARE PROFILE 2 (GCP2) 
 

Thursday 30th April 2020 – Nantwich 

Monday 6th July 2020 – am session - Wilmslow 

Tuesday 24th November 2020 – Nantwich 

Thursday 11th March 2021 - am session - Alsager 

GRADED CARE PROFILE 2 – REFRESHER 
For those who have already completed GCP2 

Thursday 11th June 2020 – Alsager 

Monday 6th July 2020 – pm session – Wilmslow  

Thursday 17th September 2020 – Alsager 

Tuesday 10th November 2020 - Nantwich 

Wednesday 3rd February 2020 – Wilmslow 

Thursday 11th March 2021 – pm session - Alsager 

  HARMFUL SEXUAL BEHAVIOUR 
 

Tuesday 2nd June 2020 – Macclesfield 

Wednesday 30th September 2020 – Wilmslow 

Monday 7th December 2020 – Crewe 

Wednesday 10th March 2021 - Wilmslow 

 



    

 

CRITICAL THINKING PROFESSIONAL CHALLENGE 
 

Tuesday 21st April 2020 – Crewe 

Thursday 2nd July 2020 – Nantwich 

Thursday 19th November 2020 – Alsager 

Monday 8th February 2021 – Wilmslow 

RAPE AND SEXUAL ASSAULT 
Half day workshop  

 

Tuesday 16th June 2020 – Crewe 

Wednesday 9th September 2020 – Wilmslow 

Wednesday 2nd December 2020 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 30th March 2020 - Crewe 

SIGNS OF SAFETY 2 DAY TRAINING 
 

Monday 27th and Tuesday 28th April 2020 – Macclesfield 

Monday 22nd and Tuesday 23rd June 2020 – Crewe 

Thursday 9th and Friday 10th July 2020 – Alsager 

Monday 7th and Tuesday 8th September 2020 – Crewe 

Tuesday 13th and Wednesday 14th October 2020 – Wilmslow 

Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th November 2020 – Crewe 

Tuesday 8th and Wednesday 9th December 2020 – Wilmslow 

Thursday 28th and Friday 29th January 2021 – Alsager 

Tuesday 23rd and Wednesday 24th February 2021 – Wilmslow 

Monday 15thand Tuesday 16th March 2021 - Crewe 

SIGNS OF SAFETY ½ DAY TRAINING 
 

To be confirmed 

ICON 

Wednesday 17th June 2020 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 6th October 2020 – Crewe 

Monday 18th January 2021 – Wilmslow 

Tuesday 2nd March 2021 - Macclesfield 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



    

RESPONDING TO DOMESTIC ABUSE LEVEL 1 
This is provided by Cheshire East Domestic Abuse Partnership and is open to all people who work with 

adults, children and families, regardless of previous training.  

Wednesday 1st April 2020 – Wilmslow  

Wednesday 3rd June 2020 – Wilmslow 

Wednesday 16th September 2020 – Wilmslow 

Wednesday 11th November 2020 – Wilmslow 

Wednesday 13th January 2021 – Wilmslow 

Wednesday 17th March 2021 – Wilmslow 

DOMESTIC ABUSE AND SAFEGUARDING CHILDREN LEVEL 2 
This is a joint provision by the LSCB and Cheshire East Domestic Abuse Partnership, you must have 

completed Domestic Abuse level 1 above prior to the level 2. 
Wednesday 13th May 2020 - Wilmslow 

Wednesday 15th July 2020 - Wilmslow 

Wednesday 21st October 2020 - Wilmslow 

Wednesday 27th January 2021 - Wilmslow 

Wednesday 24th March 2021 - Wilmslow 

 
NOTES  
All courses are full one day courses unless otherwise stated - you must be available to stay all day.  

 
To apply for any of the above courses, please complete the online nomination form 
 
Places on each course are allocated approximately one month beforehand, you will hear by email if 
you have been allocated a place.  Places are not guaranteed or on a first come first served basis as a 
good multiagency mix of delegates are required for effective training.  If you do not receive an email 
with course details then you have been unsuccessful obtaining a place on the desired date please 
apply for an alternative date, we will no longer carry applications forward.   
 
There will be a charge of £100 for non attendance on the day or cancellation without 10 days notice. 
 
Please view our charging policy to see if a charge applies to attend our training  
http://www.cheshireeastlscb.org.uk/pdf/lscb-training-charging-policy-2018.pdf  

http://www.cheshireeastlscb.org.uk/pdf/lscb-training-charging-policy-2018.pdf

